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NOME
Andressa Alves Figueiredo De Barros
Julia Cassia De Sousa Almeida
Gabriela Cordeiro Alves
Isabela Parreira Baéta
Taynara Oliveira Fernandes
Monique Evelyn Gomes
Nayra Lana Chaves Morais
Eder Anicio Duarte Junior
Leticia Gabrielle Oliveira Rosa
Leonardo Quirino Da Paixao Ferreira
Amanda Carolina Cardoso Da Silva
Isabella Reis Pereira De Paula
Camilla Pedroso Borges
Patricia Eli Da Silva
Vitéria Carolina Sequetho De Souza
Jessica Martinha Ferreira Gomes
Jenifer Alves Dos Reis
Jéssica Fabiana De Melo Ferreira
Isabella Maria Santos Silva
Isabella Aparecida Ferreira Rodrigues
Natalia Priscila Fontes
Raquel Marques Rodrigues Alves
Clara Luiza Borges Nunes
Ana Luiza Correia Ramos Pereira
Carolina Salete Machado
Rodrigo Américo De Oliveira
Marcyl Alves Figueiredo De Barros
Melissa Rezende Leal
Samuel Henrique Rodrigues Maia
Edvania Aparecida Vieira De Resende
Flavia Ribeiro Da Silva
Carlos Henrique Martinho Duarte
Barbara Carolina Dias Gomes Teodoro
Andressa Pereira Cardoso
Mayonara Valéria Belo Da Silva
Maria Gabriela Silva Miranda
Jéssica Eline Sa Meneses Barbosa
Ivonilma Moutinho
Livia Mara Liberato
Talia Aparecida Silva Marques
Lucas Wayner
Vitoria Cardoso Ferreira
Larissa Elizabete Da Rocha
Julia Silva Ferreira

NOTA
25,0
25,0
25,0
24,7
247
24,6
24,6
243
243
24,0
24,0
23,9
23,9
23,9
23,6
23,5
23,4
23,3
23,0
22,9
22,8
22,7
22,7
22,7
22,6
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,3
221
22,1
22,0
22,0
21,9
21,8
21,8
21,7
20,0
19,6
19,6
17,7
17,7
17,3
16,4



